
MARY (MIFFIE) GREER 605

9/29/2012 10/12/2012
G3

X

FORT MYERS BEACH LIBRARY-7X

2532 ESTERO BLVD #403, FORT MYERS BEACH, FL 33931

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         854.07

           0.00

         854.07

           0.00

         925.00          854.07



MARY (MIFFIE) GREER 605

9/29/2012 10/12/2012
1 0



MARY (MIFFIE) GREER 605

9/29/2012 10/12/2012
1 1

The Print Shop, Ink, 
1661 Estero Boulevard, Suite 3

Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931

MOdesign ad 
and 
postcard 
print 500 
postcards 

10/9/2012

1

     $222.07

Sand Paper, 
1661 Estero Blvd. 4-A
Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931

MOnewspaper 
ads - 4 
weeks 

10/8/2012

2

     $275.00

Fort Myers Beach USPS, 
Carolina Street
Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931

MOpost 
office box 
rental for 
ad replies 

10/8/2012

3

      $37.00

Fort Myers Beach
Observer, 
19260 San Carlos Blvd
Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931

MOfour ads 
in 
newspaper 

10/8/2012

4

     $320.00


